7/ DICEMBRE 2018
ore 09.00 Aula A
Commissione 1

Candidato/i
Battista Danilo
Bergamo Gabriel
Canobbio Edoardo
De Donato Antonio
Derosas Luca
Gabrielli Lorenzo
Greco Michael
Sheganaku Debora
Tafur Rodriguez Angelo

Relatore

TORTA
BERGADANO

BERGADANO
BERGADANO
BERGADANO

SEGNAN
BERGADANO
PATTI
BERGADANO

Bergadano (presidente)
Patti, Segnan, Torta

Tipo laurea

Laurea dm270
Laurea dm270
Laurea dm270
Laurea dm270
Laurea dm270
Laurea dm270
Laurea dm270
Laurea dm270

Laurea dm270

Orario

9.00
9.15
9.30
9.45
10.00
10.15
10.30
10.45
11.00



